
COOKED WITH
LIGHTNINGCOMBOS

COOKED WITH
LIGHTNING

Unit No.1-A, Ground Floor Tower B, Plot No-7, 
Advant Navis, Sector-142, Noida, UP-201305

+91 85959 03923

Scan the QR code to orderFollow Us

(ONLY FOR DINE IN)

ADD 2 PCS OF SPRING ROLL / 2 PCS OF DIM SUMS @ 49 (only with combo)  
ADD WTW SIGNATURE LEMONADE / ICE TEA @ 49 (only with combo)

Chilli Paneer Combo With Rice 
With Hakka Noodles 

249
249

Chilli Chicken Combo With Rice 
With Hakka Noodles 

279
279

�ai Curry Combo With Rice 
With rice & chicken 

279
299

Black Bean Combo With Rice 
with noodles
With rice & chicken
with noodles & chicken 

249
249
279
279

�ai Basil Combo With Rice
With Noodles
With Rice & Chicken
With Noodles & Chicken

249
249
279
279

Hot Garlic Combo With Rice
With Noodles
With Rice & Chicken
With Noodles & Chicken

249
249
279
279



SMALL PLATES

SOUP

BAO’S

1 249CHOOSE YOUR BASE

2 ADD YOUR FAVOURITES

3 CHOOSE YOUR SAUSE

4 19TOPPINGS

WITH AN EGG AND JULIENNE VEGGIES 
NOODLES HAKKA / RICE / UDON 

RICE JASMINE RICE

VEGGIE MIX
Broccoli, mushrooms, pak choi, onion, 
spring onion, soybean sprouts, 
carrot and cabbage

PROTEINS
NON-VEG 99

VEG 49

MARINATED CHICKEN

FRIED CHICKEN / PRAWNS

TOFU / PANEER

VEGGIES 39 

FRESH CORIANDER / SESAME SEEDS MIX 
FRIED ONION / FRIED GARLIC / 
PEANUTS / SPRING ONION

DIM SUM

SPRING ROLL

HONEY CHILI POTATO 149

TANGY LOTUS STEM 179

CHILI BASIL TOFU BAO 199

PICKLED MUSHROOM 
& GOAT CHEESE BAO

199

CHILI PANEER 199

CHILI CHICKEN 249

THAI BASIL 
CRISPY CHICKEN

249

SRIRACHA  CHICKEN BAO 249

CRISPY CHICKEN 
KATSU BAO

249

VEGGIE
CHICKEN

VEGGIE
CHICKEN MAINS

99
119

149
199

MAKE YOUR WOK RICE & NOODLES

BEVERAGES
Egg optional in products with*

SZECHUAN SPICES                / SPICY!
GARLIC & BLACK PEPPER /
PEANUT COCONUT SAUCE / TERIYAKI

ASIAN CLASSICS

DONBURI 399

DRUNKEN
NOODLES

399

PAD THAI 399

Egg optional in products with *

Steamed jasmine rice, choice of protein, 
fried egg, edamame, onions, sesame seeds 
and spring onions. Choose your sauce.

Rice noodles with the protein of your 
choice, peanuts, egg, Chinese chives 
and our Pad Thai sauce.

XL rice noodles with the protien of 
your choice, pak choi, secret sauce, 
Asian herbs and fresh chili.

Please see our allergen chart

ADD ON   
TOFU - 29 / CHICKEN  - 39 / PRAWN  - 39

149
149
149
149

MANCHOW  
HOT & SOUR
SWEET CORN
LEMON CORIANDER

MUSHROOM / BABY CORN / SWEET CORN / 
STEAMED BROCCOLI / GREEN BEANS / 
PAK CHOI / EDAMAME BEANS / ZUCCHINI /  
RED ONION / MIX OF PEPPERS

SHREDDED POTATO 
IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE

THAI BASIL SAUCE

BLACK BEAN SAUCE

THAI CURRY GREEN

THAI CURRY RED

CHILI PANEER

CHILLI CHICKEN

CHOOSE YOUR PROTIENS  
NON-VEG - CHICKEN / PRAWNS
VEG - TOFU / PANEER

99
49

CHOOSE YOUR PROTIENS  
NON-VEG - CHICKEN / PRAWNS
VEG - TOFU / PANEER

49/69
49

249

249

249

249

249

249

349

STEAMED RICE 

JASMINE RICE 

JASMINE FRIED RICE 

JASMINE CHILI 
GARLIC FRIED RICE 

HAKKA NOODLES 

CHILI GARLIC 
NOODLES

109

179

199

199

179

179

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Alco-free Beer

Signature mocktail with orange chunks, 
kaffir lime with the twist of Japanese yuzu

Fresh watermelon, sugar, fresh lime 
juice with fresh mint leaves

AERATED 
BEVERAGES

BOBBA TEA

FRESH WATERMELON 
& MINT LIME COOLER

MRPMINERAL WATER
MRP

199

199

229

ASIAN SWIRL
GINGER BEER

Govt. Taxes As Applicable
Terms and Conditions Apply


