WOK TO WALK

COMBOS (ONLY FOR DINE IN)

ADD 2 PCS OF SPRING ROLL / 2 PCS OF DIM SUMS @ 49 (only with combo) ADD WTW SIGNATURE LEMONADE / ICE TEA @ 49 (only with combo)

Chilli Paneer Combo 🛛 🔍	With Rice With Hakka Noodles	24 24
Chilli Chicken Combo 🔺	With Rice With Hakka Noodles	27 27
Thai Curry Combo 🛛 🔍 🗷	With Rice With rice & chicken	27 29
Black Bean Combo 🔎 🖻	With Rice with noodles With rice & chicken with noodles & chicken	24 24 27 27
Thai Basil Combo 🛛 🔍 🗨	With Rice With Noodles With Rice & Chicken With Noodles & Chicken	24 24 27 27
Hot Garlic Combo 🛛 🗨 🖻	With Rice With Noodles With Rice & Chicken With Noodles & Chicken	24 24 27 27

COOKED WITH LIGHTNING



& +91 85959 03923

Unit No.1-A, Ground Floor Tower B, Plot No-7, Advant Navis, Sector-142, Noida, UP-201305



Follow Us Scan the QR code to order

SOUP

MANCHOW	149
HOT & SOUR	149
SWEET CORN	149
LEMON CORIANDER	149
ADD ON Tofu - 29 / Chicken - 39 / Prawn	- 39

SMALL PLATES

DIM SUM VEGGIE CHICKEN	■ 99 ▲ 119
SPRING ROLL VEGGIE CHICKEN	■ 149 ■ 199
HONEY CHILI POTATO	• 149
TANGY LOTUS STEM	• 179
CHILI PANEER	• 199
CHILI CHICKEN	■ 249
THAI BASIL Crispy Chicken	■ 249

BAO'S

CHILI BASIL TOFU BAO	• 199
PICKLED MUSHROOM & Goat Cheese Bao	• 199
SRIRACHA CHICKEN BAO	× 249
CRISPY CHICKEN Katsu bao	⊾ 249

MAKE YOUR WOK

249

19

1 CHOOSE YOUR BASE

RICE JASMINE RICE

PROTEINS NON-VEG 99 A MARINATED CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN / PRAWNS

VEG **49** • TOFU / PANFER

VEGGIES 39 🗉

WITH AN EGG AND JULIENNE VEGGIES NOODLES HAKKA/RICE/UDON

Broccoli, mushrooms, pak choi, onion, spring onion, soybean sprouts, carrot and cabbage

2 ADD YOUR FAVOURITES

MUSHROOM / BABY CORN / SWEET CORN / STEAMED BROCCOLI / GREEN BEANS /

PAK CHOI / EDAMAME BEANS / ZUCCHINI / RED ONION / MIX OF PEPPERS

3 CHOOSE YOUR SAUSE SZECHUAN SPICES **•••** / SPICY! ••

FRESH CORIANDER / SESAME SEEDS MIX FRIED ONION / FRIED GARLIC / PEANUTS / SPRING ONION

GARLIC & BLACK PEPPER / PEANUT COCONUT SAUCE / TERIYAKI

Please see our allergen chart

4 TOPPINGS

ASIAN CLASSICS

RICE & NOODLES

DONBURI O IN Steamed jasmine rice, choice of protein, fried egg, edamame, onions, sesame see	399	STEAMED JASMINE
and spring onions. Choose your sauce.	399	JASMINE
Rice noodles with the protein of your choice, peanuts, egg, Chinese chives and our Pad Thai sauce.		JASMINE Garlic F
DRUNKEN • •• NOODLES XL rice noodles with the protien of your choice, pak choi, secret sauce,	399	HAKKA NO Chili gai Noodles
Asian herbs and fresh chili. Egg optional in products with *		CHOOSE YOU Non-Veg - Ci Veg - Tofu /
MAINS		Egg optional in
SHREDDED POTATO In hot garlic sauce	249	B
	249 249	MINERAL
IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE		MINERAL AERATED BEVERAG Coke, Diet Coke
IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE Thai Basil Sauce	249	MINERAL AERATED BEVERAG Coke, Diet Coke GINGER B
IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE THAI BASIL SAUCE BLACK BEAN SAUCE THAI CURRY GREEN THAI CURRY RED	249 249 249 249 249	MINERAL AERATED BEVERAG Coke, Diet Coke
IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE THAI BASIL SAUCE BLACK BEAN SAUCE THAI CURRY GREEN THAI CURRY RED CHILI PANEER	249 249 249 249 249 249	MINERAL AERATED BEVERAG Coke, Diet Coke GINGER B ASIAN SW Signature mock kaffir lime with FRESH W/ & MINT LI
IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE THAI BASIL SAUCE BLACK BEAN SAUCE THAI CURRY GREEN THAI CURRY RED	249 249 249 249 249	MINERAL AERATED BEVERAG Coke, Diet Coke GINGER B ASIAN SW Signature mock kaffir lime with FRESH WA

FEAMED RICE	109
ASMINE RICE	179
ASMINE FRIED RICE	199
ASMINE CHILI Arlic Fried Rice	199
AKKA NOODLES	179
HILI GARLIC Dodles	179
IOOSE YOUR PROTIENS IN-VEG - CHICKEN / PRAWNS A G - TOFU / PANEER @	49/69 49
g optional in products with*	
BEVERAGES	
INFRAI WATER	MRP

NERAL WATER	MKP
RATED Verages	MRP
e, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Alco-free Be	er
NGER BEER	
SIAN SWIRL nature mocktail with orange chunks, fir lime with the twist of Japanese yuzu	199
RESH WATERMELON MINT LIME COOLER	199
sh watermelon, sugar, fresh lime e with fresh mint leaves	
)BBA TEA	229

Govt. Taxes As Applicable Terms and Conditions Apply